FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 5

- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

HENRIQUES FRANCISCA
BRAUN VIOLETTE
RODRIGUES JESSICA
TILAGONE LILOU
VERBURGH LOTTE
JULOU MAIWENN
LEEMANS LOUKA
FUCHS ISABELL

VAN DER MEIJDEN AMBER
COLLANGE AXELLE
AUER NINA

TAUNAY CLARA
SCHILDER SOFIA
SANDOR LILLA
ROGER SARAH
YLIANA CHEVALIER
HAEMELS MEREL
NICOLAIJ ELBRICH
ALBERA ANNA

VIEIRA JOANA
WEIDENER LILLY
ZOLVAN BARBARA
KOELEWIJN MAAIKE
FORSTOVA JESIKA
DROGOU MAELLE
MULDER ELINE

VAN ZOEST EVY
CNOSSEN ANOUK
SZABO LAURA

BOOS JANNE
LADEIRA LEONOR
CZACZINE ZORA LILLY
HANZELKOVA VIKTORIE

Number
644
631
661
671
678
645
652
640
673
633
628
130
665
664
662
681
641
658
627
679
680
682
647
639
638
657
676
632
668
630
651
634
643

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
EOSKATES WORLD TEAM
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
THE TEAN - CRE PDL
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ALC BOUGUENAIS
RSC LEUVEN

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
ALC BOUGUENAIS
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
LA POSTILLONNE OMNISPORTS DE LONGJUMEAU
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
VSF LA FERTE BERNARD
VSF LA FERTE BERNARD
REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST
IDS SKEELERVERENIGING
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
RSV BLAU-WEISS GERAE.V.
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
AlJV

KSBM PRAHA

ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
RSC LEUVEN
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
1JS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
TSG AUFBAU UNION DESSAU
IN-LINE VESELI

16000

Road race
8+
Race_5
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Time_5
00:27:01.182
00:27:01.982
00:27:02.185
00:27:02.589
00:27:05.376
00:27:06.239
00:27:06.367
00:27:06.385
00:27:07.548
00:27:08.264
00:28:03.167
00:28:22.793
00:28:23.070
00:28:37.869
00:28:38.025
00:28:38.523
00:28:38.716
00:28:38.872
00:28:40.010
00:28:40.176
00:28:41.384
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

Race 5

- YOUTH LADIES

Skater

MANTHEY DRINE
MARLEIN CALEY

VAN DER TERP JASMIN
KRAUSE VICTORIA
THOMSEN FREJA
BEEK JETTE

DALEMAN ANGEL

DE WITTE MARLIES
DOMENGE MELINE
KAISER KATJA
KORENBERG ESTHER
KOVACS KAMEA
MACHADO REBECA
OUSSOREN SHARISSA
ROMAN FRUZSINA
SCHOUWSTRA MARLIN
SCHUMANN LINA

VAN DER LINDEN BRITT
VAN DER WIER SILKE
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA

Number
654
655
674
650
670
629
635
636
637
646
648
649
653
660
663
666
667
672
675
677

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

TALENTTEAM DENMARK
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
IDS SKEELERVERENIGING
SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V.
TALENTTEAM DENMARK
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
ROLLER SPORTS CLUB ALENCON
ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E. V.
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST
HUNGARY NATIONAL TEAM
REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
SKEELERVERENIGING DE DRAAI

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

16000
Road race|
8+
Race_5
34
35
36
37
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_5
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_5|

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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